The Standalone Film Festival and Awards presented by UVT Cineplex

UVT Cineplex, Khullar Group and Illusion Islands announce: Standalone Film Festival and Awards



California, Los Angeles, Jan 30, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Illusion Islands partners with UVT Cineplex for the first annual Standalone Film Festival and Awards.

Cineplex CEO Kumaar Aadarsh.

Submissions for the Standalone Film Festival are being accepted until January 31st, 2021.

A global audience is able to watch all films that are submitted to the Standalone Film Festival in the comfort of their own home via UTV Cineplex.

Standalone Film Festival and Awards plan to announce all winners this summer, 2021, in Los Angeles, California.

For all information about the Standalone Film Festival and Awards visit: https://uvtcineplex.com/

To buy streaming tickets please visit these links:

https://filmfreeway.com/StandaloneFilmFestAward/tickets

https://www.illusionislands.com/awards



Media Contact

Jack Cook

jackandrewcook.com@gmail.com

Source: Illusion Islands

See on IssueWire